
Svea Cup 7

RESULTAT

Datum: 2013-11-10

Mönster Min Nyb, Flickor 9-8 k

1.  Emma NORLIN,   Skövde TKD Club
2.  Alexandra APELSTEN,   Gnesta TKD
3.  Rebecca OHLSSON,   Gnesta TKD
3.  Alva PETTERSSON,   Gnesta TKD
Mönster Min Nyb, Pojkar 9-8 k

1.  Liam LINDBERG,   Särö TKD
2.  Jakob HELGESSON,   Särö TKD
3.  Jakob HEDLUND,   Särö TKD
3.  Isak HELGESSON,   Särö TKD
Mönster Min. Mav, Flickor 7-5 k

1.  Avalon HANSSON,   Kärra TKD Klubb
2.  Tuva TAPPER,   Skövde TKD Club
3.  Sofie GUSTAFSSON,   Skövde TKD Club
3.  Malin STIERNSTRÖM,   Kärra TKD Klubb
Mönster Min. Mav, Pojkar 7-5 k

1.  Leo WÄRFF,   Partille TKD Klubb
2.  Anton LINDSTRÖM,   Lindome TKD
3.  Emil FREDRIKSSON,   Partille TKD Klubb
3.  Ludvig ANDERSSON ANDERBERG,   Skövde T
Mönster Min. Av, Pojkar 4-1 k

1.  Carl Markus EMANUELSSON,   Torslanda TKD
2.  Mads ZIMMER,   Sorö
Mönster Kad. Nyb, Flickor 9-8 k

1.  Hanna SCHONGIN,   Frölunda TKD Klubb
2.  Aurora APELSTEN,   Gnesta TKD
3.  Johanna TECKLEBERHAN,   Lindome TKD
3.  Elin LINDSTRÖM,   Mölndal TKD
Mönster Kad. Nyb, Pojkar 9-8 k

1.  Alexander LUNDIN,   Partille TKD Klubb
2.  Atabak JALALI,   Telge Kampsport
3.  Timothy KENNEDY,   Fighter TKD Göteborg
3.  Max GUSTAVSSON,   Partille TKD Klubb
Mönster Kad. Mav, Flickor 7-5 k

1.  Filippa LUNDIN,   Jönköping TKD ITF
2.  Evelina LUNDBERG,   Jönköping TKD ITF
3.  Linn FINGARSEN,   Kärra TKD Klubb
3.  Aida KOMIC,   Ljungby TKD ITF
Mönster Kad. Mav, Pojkar 7-5 k

1.  Emil BURMAN,   Jönköping TKD ITF
2.  Oliver HÄGGBLOM,   Skövde TKD Club
3.  Elliot ELIASSON,   Partille TKD Klubb
3.  Kerim KAPETANOVIC,   Kärra TKD Klubb

Mönster Kad. Av, Flickor 4-1k

1.  Amanda STRÖMBERG,   Skövde TKD Club
2.  Sofia JONASSON,   Skövde TKD Club
3.  Ebba JOHANSSON,   Skövde TKD Club
3.  Elin LUNDH,   Skövde TKD Club
Mönster Kad. Av, Pojkar 4-1 k

1.  Daniel LOGOZAR,   Ljungby TKD ITF
2.  Dino MUJANOVIC,   Gnesta TKD
3.  Mickael ARIAS,   Tyresökampsport
3.  Casper ZIMMER,   Sorö
Mönster Jun. Nyb, Damer 9-7 k

1.  Louise ANNALA,   Mariestad TKD Club
2.  Celine WOCHLICHE,   Sorö
Mönster Jun. Nyb, Herrar 9-7 k

1.  Vilhelm SÖRBLAD,   Gnesta TKD
2.  Zarif SAFDARI,   Skövde TKD Club
3.  Ali SHIRI,   Jönköping TKD ITF
3.  George YOUSSEF,   Jönköping TKD ITF
Mönster Jun. Mav, Damer 6-3 k

1.  Fanny CARLSSON,   Mariestad TKD Club
2.  Abashka ALCHAGIROVA,   Skövde TKD Club
3.  Moa HANSSON,   Partille TKD Klubb
3.  Mikaela RAGNEHAG,   Södermalm TKD Klubb
Mönster Jun. Mav, Herrar 6-3 k

1.  William GRASS,   Gnesta TKD
2.  Theo HAFSTRÖM,   Södermalm TKD Klubb
3.  Isak WALLIN,   Gnesta TKD
3.  Edgar SARELAINEN,   Black Eagle TKD
Mönster Jun. Av, Damer 2k-3D

1.  Julia ANDERSSON,   Skövde TKD Club
2.  Madeleine JOHANSSON,   Se-Jong TKD Klubb
3.  Mina DAHL,   Partille TKD Klubb
Mönster Jun. Av, Herrar 2K-3D

1.  Antti HOLMEN,   Black Eagle TKD
2.  Jukka HOLMEN,   Black Eagle TKD
3.  Andreas LINDHOLM,   Se-Jong TKD Klubb
3.  Anton HANSSON,   Kärra TKD Klubb
Mönster Sen. Nyb, Damer 9-7 k

1.  Maria LIDSMOES,   Sorö
2.  Marie TAPPER,   Skövde TKD Club
3.  Kristina NILSSON,   Partille TKD Klubb
3.  Heléne LINDSTRÖM,   Mölndal TKD
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Mönster Sen. Nyb, Herrar 9-7 k

1.  Olof HELGESON,   Skövde TKD Club
2.  Jesper WÄRFF,   Partille TKD Klubb
3.  Mats FREDRIKSSON,   Partille TKD Klubb
3.  Mikael STAHRE,   Jönköping TKD ITF
Mönster Sen. Mav, Herrar 6-5 k

1.  Brian MONTES,   Södermalm TKD Klubb
2.  Daniel PEREZ,   Södermalm TKD Klubb
3.  Daniel LINDQVIST,   Partille TKD Klubb
3.  Peter LINDSTRÖM,   Lindome TKD
Mönster Sen. Av, Damer 4-1 k

1.  Roshni NARSHI,   Mariestad TKD Club
2.  Maria NELLDAL,   Södermalm TKD Klubb
3.  Marlene ANDERSSON,   Södermalm TKD Klubb
3.  Sofia GUSTAVSSON,   Södermalm TKD Klubb
Mönster Sen. Av, Herrar 4-1 k

1.  John RAYNER,   Mölndal TKD
2.  Patrik STOCKHAUS,   Södermalm TKD Klubb
3.  Sandro DAHLSTRÖM,   Telge Kampsport
3.  David CAMERON,   Jönköping TKD ITF
Mönster Sen. Topp, Damer 1-6 D

1.  Josefine TOLF,   Skövde TKD Club
2.  Elin RINGQVIST,   Skövde TKD Club
3.  Maria HOVELIUS,   Jönköping TKD ITF
3.  Emelina VANILJA,   Lindome TKD
Mönster Sen. Topp, Herrar 1-6 D

1.  Philip KORKIS,   Skövde TKD Club
2.  Andreas UPPSTRÖM,   Södermalm TKD Klubb
3.  Stefan PLOMGREN,   Lindome TKD
3.  Pontus NELLDAL,   Södermalm TKD Klubb
Kamp Min. Nyb, Flickor -145 cm

1.  Emma NORLIN,   Skövde TKD Club
2.  Clara STENPORT-WETTER,   Särö TKD
3.  Rebecca OHLSSON,   Gnesta TKD
3.  Aleh MAHJEED,   Sorö
Kamp Min. Nyb, Flickor +145 cm

1.  Ida KALLBERG,   Telge Kampsport
2.  Malin PETERSSON,   Frölunda TKD Klubb
3.  Alva PETTERSSON,   Gnesta TKD
3.  Clara SALANDER,   Södermalm TKD Klubb
Kamp Min. Nyb, Pojkar -135 cm

1.  Gregor TSUOMANIS,   Stockholm TKD ITF
2.  Hannes TORGNYSSON,   Partille TKD Klubb
3.  Billy JUNETOFT,   Tyresökampsport
3.  Benjamin PEREZ GUSTAFSSON,   Mariestad T
Kamp Min. Nyb, Pojkar -145 cm

1.  Isak HELGESSON,   Särö TKD
2.  Jakob HELGESSON,   Särö TKD
3.  Robin RUDIN,   Tyresökampsport
3.  Benjamin KARLSSON,   Torslanda TKD

Kamp Min. Nyb, Pojkar +145 cm

1.  Adam LINDÉN,   Fighter TKD Göteborg
2.  John GRAN,   Tyresökampsport
3.  Yanni DE COSTA,   Stockholm TKD ITF
3.  Axel HANDBERG,   Tyresökampsport
Kamp Min. Mav, Flickor -145 cm

1.  Avalon HANSSON,   Kärra TKD Klubb
2.  Stephanie KOLLBERG,   Telge Kampsport
3.  Lovisa SÄLLE,   Telge Kampsport
Kamp Min. Mav, Flickor +145 cm

1.  Malin STIERNSTRÖM,   Kärra TKD Klubb
2.  Sofie GUSTAFSSON,   Skövde TKD Club
3.  Tuva TAPPER,   Skövde TKD Club
Kamp Min. Mav, Pojkar -135 cm

1.  Jan Henrik EMANUELSSON,   Torslanda TKD
2.  Joakim HANE,   Skövde TKD Club
3.  Liam SETZER-DORJI,   Jönköping TKD ITF
Kamp Min. Mav, Pojkar -145 cm

1.  Gustav FLORÉN,   Gnesta TKD
2.  Ludvig ANDERSSON ANDERBERG,   Skövde T
3.  Sebastian KORKIS,   Skövde TKD Club
3.  Josef ALAMI,   Tyresökampsport
Kamp Min. Mav, Pojkar +145 cm

1.  Elliot KIM,   Tyresökampsport
2.  Bastian SANDER,   Sorö
3.  Ozzi MECKLIN,   Mariestad TKD Club
3.  Leo WÄRFF,   Partille TKD Klubb
Kamp Min. Av, Pojkar -+145 cm

1.  Mads ZIMMER,   Sorö
2.  Carl Markus EMANUELSSON,   Torslanda TKD
Kamp Kad. Nyb, Flickor -+165 cm

1.  Ki PASANEN,   Gnesta TKD
2.  Beata BRUNSÄRN,   Telge Kampsport
3.  Elin LINDSTRÖM,   Mölndal TKD
3.  Maja HELLMARK,   IF Gripen TKD
Kamp Kad. Nyb, Pojkar -165 cm

1.  Sebastian ÖGREN,   Tyresökampsport
2.  Josef SHOHANI,   Tyresökampsport
3.  Atabak JALALI,   Telge Kampsport
3.  Oscar KOLLIN SUNDIN,   Tyresökampsport
Kamp Kad. Nyb, Pojkar +165 cm

1.  Noor-Ali HUSSEINI,   Södermalm TKD Klubb
2.  Timothy KENNEDY,   Fighter TKD Göteborg
3.  Alexander LUNDIN,   Partille TKD Klubb
3.  Max GUSTAVSSON,   Partille TKD Klubb
Kamp Kad. Mav, Flickor -155 cm

1.  Linn FINGARSEN,   Kärra TKD Klubb
2.  Evelina LUNDBERG,   Jönköping TKD ITF
3.  Ebba KÄNNGÅRD,   Gnesta TKD
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Kamp Kad. Mav, Flickor -165 cm

1.  Filippa LUNDIN,   Jönköping TKD ITF
2.  Darina TOLLBO,   Jönköping TKD ITF
3.  Ina MARTINELL,   Se-Jong TKD Klubb
Kamp Kad. Mav, Flickor +165 cm

1.  Vendela SVENSSON,   Kärra TKD Klubb
2.  Emmy LUNDBERG,   Jönköping TKD ITF
3.  Aida KOMIC,   Ljungby TKD ITF
Kamp Kad. Mav, Pojkar -155 cm

1.  Erik SJÖBAKC,   Partille TKD Klubb
2.  Markus STOKHOLM KRISTENSEN,   Sorö
3.  Kerim KAPETANOVIC,   Kärra TKD Klubb
3.  Emil BURMAN,   Jönköping TKD ITF
Kamp Kad. Mav, Pojkar -165 cm

1.  Mark BECKER,   Stockholm TKD ITF
2.  Elliot ELIASSON,   Partille TKD Klubb
3.  Mathias ERIKSSON,   Skövde TKD Club
Kamp Kad. Mav, Pojkar +165 cm

1.  Valter GEORGE,   IF Gripen TKD
2.  Andreas SELLSTONE,   Tyresökampsport
3.  Mikkel BÖTTERN,   Sorö
Kamp Kad. Av, Flickor -165 cm

1.  Ajam ALCHAGIROVA,   Skövde TKD Club
2.  Tilde ERICSSON,   Skövde TKD Club
3.  Amanda STRÖMBERG,   Skövde TKD Club
Kamp Kad. Av, Flickor +165 cm

1.  Elin LUNDH,   Skövde TKD Club
2.  Sofia JONASSON,   Skövde TKD Club
Kamp Kad. Av, Pojkar -165 cm

1.  Mickael ARIAS,   Tyresökampsport
2.  Casper ZIMMER,   Sorö
3.  Brandon ARIAS,   Tyresökampsport
Kamp Kad. Av, Pojkar +165 cm

1.  Daniel LOGOZAR,   Ljungby TKD ITF
2.  Dino MUJANOVIC,   Gnesta TKD
3.  Behrad TAHMTANI,   Partille TKD Klubb
Kamp Jun. Nyb, Damer -60 kg

1.  Louise ANNALA,   Mariestad TKD Club
Kamp Jun. Nyb, Damer +65 kg

1.  Celine WOCHLICHE,   Sorö
Kamp Jun. Nyb, Herrar -50 kg

1.  Oskar DUBOIS,   Telge Kampsport
Kamp Jun. Nyb, Herrar -62 kg

1.  Vilhelm SÖRBLAD,   Gnesta TKD
2.  Simon RESBORN,   Telge Kampsport
3.  Alex HENRIKSSON,   Telge Kampsport
3.  Filip SVENSSON,   Telge Kampsport
Kamp Jun. Nyb, Herrar 68/75 kg

1.  Zarif SAFDARI,   Skövde TKD Club
2.  Oliver REZNIK,   Gnesta TKD
3.  George YOUSSEF,   Jönköping TKD ITF
3.  Adnan HATIBOVIC,   Gnesta TKD

Kamp Jun. Mav, Damer 55/60 kg

1.  Abashka ALCHAGIROVA,   Skövde TKD Club
2.  Mikaela RAGNEHAG,   Södermalm TKD Klubb
3.  Moa HANSSON,   Partille TKD Klubb
Kamp Jun. Mav, Damer -65 kg

1.  Fanny CARLSSON,   Mariestad TKD Club
2.  Linnea NORLANDER,   IF Gripen TKD
Kamp Jun. Mav, Herrar 56/62 kg

1.  William GRASS,   Gnesta TKD
2.  Philip ERICSSON,   Skövde TKD Club
3.  Filip STATTIN,   Telge Kampsport
Kamp Jun. Mav, Herrar 68/75 kg

1.  Edgar SARELAINEN,   Black Eagle TKD
2.  Timothy DANIELSSON,   Tyresökampsport
3.  Isak WALLIN,   Gnesta TKD
3.  Eric ELIASSON SEIBT,   Fighter TKD Göteborg
Kamp Jun. Av, Damer 55/60 kg

1.  Madeleine JOHANSSON,   Se-Jong TKD Klubb
2.  Julia ANDERSSON,   Skövde TKD Club
Kamp Jun. Av, Damer 65/65 kg

1.  Mina DAHL,   Partille TKD Klubb
2.  Michélle JENFORT HENRIKSEN,   Sorö
Kamp Jun. Av, Herrar -56 kg

1.  Simon PETERSSON,   Frölunda TKD Klubb
Kamp Jun. Av, Herrar -68 kg

1.  Anton HANSSON,   Kärra TKD Klubb
2.  Andreas LINDHOLM,   Se-Jong TKD Klubb
3.  Erik BÖRNER,   Frölunda TKD Klubb
Kamp Jun. Av, Herrar -75 kg

1.  Jukka HOLMEN,   Black Eagle TKD
2.  Antti HOLMEN,   Black Eagle TKD
3.  Alvin LEIMO,   Fighter TKD Göteborg
Kamp Sen. Nyb, Damer -56 kg

1.  Marie TAPPER,   Skövde TKD Club
2.  Maria LIDSMOES,   Sorö
Kamp Sen. Nyb, Damer -68 kg

1.  Ida SJÖBLOM,   Gnesta TKD
Kamp Sen. Nyb, Herrar 70/78 kg

1.  Nikola MATAKOVIC,   Fighter TKD Göteborg
2.  Leif ÖGREN,   Tyresökampsport
3.  Andreas FORSBÄCK,   Gnesta TKD
Kamp Sen. Nyb, Herrar -85 kg

1.  Mikael STAHRE,   Jönköping TKD ITF
2.  Olof HELGESON,   Skövde TKD Club
3.  Mats FREDRIKSSON,   Partille TKD Klubb
Kamp Sen. Nyb, Herrar +85 kg

1.  Kevin JEREZ,   Fighter TKD Göteborg
2.  Jesper WÄRFF,   Partille TKD Klubb
3.  Steven HEISKANEN,   Se-Jong TKD Klubb
3.  Jimmi WIMMERSJÖ,   Södermalm TKD Klubb
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Kamp Sen. Mav, Herrar 70/78 kg

1.  Brian MONTES,   Södermalm TKD Klubb
2.  Andreas BRÄNNSTAM,   Tyresökampsport
3.  Daniel PEREZ,   Södermalm TKD Klubb
Kamp Sen. Mav, Herrar 85/85 kg

1.  Peter LINDSTRÖM,   Lindome TKD
2.  Rufus WIDEN,   Stockholm TKD ITF
3.  Daniel LINDQVIST,   Partille TKD Klubb
Kamp Sen. Av, Damer 50/56 kg

1.  Marlene ANDERSSON,   Södermalm TKD Klubb
2.  Sabina LI,   Jönköping TKD ITF
Kamp Sen. Av, Damer 68/75 kg

1.  Maria SELLERT,   Fighter TKD Göteborg
2.  Sofia GUSTAVSSON,   Södermalm TKD Klubb
3.  Emilia KAMPPARI,   Helsinki TKD
Kamp Sen. Av, Herrar -57 kg

1.  Sandro DAHLSTRÖM,   Telge Kampsport
Kamp Sen. Av, Herrar -70 kg

1.  Alexandr SÖTNIK,   Södermalm TKD Klubb
2.  Alexander ALSTERDAL,   Södermalm TKD Klub
3.  Josef WALLGREN,   Stockholm TKD ITF
Kamp Sen. Av, Herrar -78 kg

1.  Daniel BRÄNNSTAM,   Tyresökampsport
2.  John RAYNER,   Mölndal TKD
3.  Stefan ANDERSSON,   Tyresökampsport
Kamp Sen. Av, Herrar 85/85 kg

1.  Tino SHIKONGO,   Black Eagle TKD
2.  Joakim EDMARK,   IF Gripen TKD
Kamp Sen. Topp, Damer 56/62 kg

1.  Josefine TOLF,   Skövde TKD Club
2.  Elin RINGQVIST,   Skövde TKD Club
Kamp Sen. Topp, Damer -75 kg

1.  Maria HOVELIUS,   Jönköping TKD ITF
Kamp Sen. Topp, Herrar 63/70 kg

1.  Hung NGUYEN,   Fighter TKD Göteborg
2.  Samir MEHINOVIC,   Södermalm TKD Klubb
3.  Philip KORKIS,   Skövde TKD Club
Kamp Sen. Topp, Herrar -78 kg

1.  Jonas AHRNBERG,   Bohus TKD
2.  Martin PERSSON,   Partille TKD Klubb
Kamp Sen. Topp, Herrar -85 kg

1.  Orlando ROUDETTE,   Tyresökampsport
2.  Jonatan RYDBERG,   Partille TKD Klubb
3.  Mikael THORKILSSON,   Partille TKD Klubb

Resutat klubbar G S B Po
1 Skövde TKD Club 013 16 9
2 Gnesta TKD 07 5 9
3 Kärra TKD Klubb 06 5
4 Södermalm TKD Klubb 05 9 7
5 Tyresökampsport 05 6 8
6 Jönköping TKD ITF 05 5 8

Tävlingsledare

7 Fighter TKD Göteborg 05 1 3
8 Mariestad TKD Club 05 2
9 Partille TKD Klubb 04 6 16
10 Black Eagle TKD 04 2 1
11 Sorö 03 7 3
12 Telge Kampsport 03 4 6
13 Särö TKD 02 3 2
14 Stockholm TKD ITF 02 1 2
15 Frölunda TKD Klubb 02 1 1
16 Torslanda TKD 02 1 1
17 Ljungby TKD ITF 02 2
18 Se-Jong TKD Klubb 01 2 3
19 IF Gripen TKD 01 2 1
20 Lindome TKD 01 1 4
21 Mölndal TKD 01 1 3
22 Bohus TKD 01
23 Helsinki TKD 01

Resultat länder G S B Po
1 Sverige 073 64 92
2 Finland 04 2 2
3 Danmark 03 7 3

Sida 4 av 4TaeKwondoInlottning 3.2b


